
GRADE S ALLOY SHACKLES 

0 

0 

MARKED WITH WORKING LOAD LIMIT 

TEST CERTIFICATES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST 

20923 

20924 

20925 

20926 

20927 

20928 

20929 

20930 

20931 

20932 

20933 

20934 

20935 

20902 

20903 

20904 

20905 

20906 

20907 

20908 

20909 

20910 

20911 

20912 

20913 

20914 

20915 

0
MINIMUM BREAK FORCE OF SIX TIMES THE 
WORKING LOAD LIMIT 

Screw pin bow shackle [8mm) 

Screw pin bow shackle [10mm) 

Screw pin bow shackle [11 mm) 

Screw pin bow shackle [13mm) 

Screw pin bow shackle [16mm) 

Screw pin bow shackle[19mml 

Screw pin bow shackle [22mm) 

Screw pin bow shackle [25mm) 

Screw pin bow shackle [29mm) 

Screw pin bow shackle [32mm) 

Screw pin bow shackle [35mm) 

Screw pin bow shackle [38mm) 

Screw pin bow shackle [44mm) 

Screw pin bow shackle [51 mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [8mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [10mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [11 mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [13mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [16mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle[19mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [22mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [25mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [29mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [32mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [35mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [38mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [44mm) 

Screw pin dee shackle [51 mm) 

750kg 

1000kg 

1500kg 

2000kg 

3200kg 

4700kg 

6500kg 

8500kg 

9500kg 

12000kg 

13500kg 

17000kg 

25000kg 

35000kg 

750kg 

1000kg 

1500kg 

2000kg 

3200kg 

4700kg 

6500kg 

8500kg 

9500kg 

12000kg 

13500kg 

17000kg 

25000kg 

35000kg 



DEE 

SHACKLE 

WITH 

SCREW PIN 

BOW 

SHACKLE 

WITH 

SCREW PIN 

SAFETY DEE 

SHACKLE 

BOLT TYPE 

SAFETY BOW 

SHACKLE 

BOLT TYPE 

0d 

L 

0D 

0d 

L 

0D 

w 

20962 Safety pin bow shackle [16mm) 3200kg 

20963 Safety pin bow shackle [19mm) 4700kg 

20964 Safety pin bow shackle [22mm) 6500kg 

20965 Safety pin bow shackle [25mm) 8500kg 

20966 Safety pin bow shackle [29mm) 9500kg 

20967 Safety pin bow shackle [32mm) 12000kg 

20968 Safety pin bow shackle [35mm) 13500kg 

20969 Safety pin bow shackle [38mm) 17000kg 

20970 Safety pin bow shackle [44mm) 25000kg 

20971 Safety pin bow shackle [51 mm) 35000kg 

20942 Safety pin dee shackle [16mm) 3200kg 

20943 Safety pin dee shackle [19mm) 4700kg 

20944 Safety pin dee shackle [22mm) 6500kg 

20945 Safety pin dee shackle [25mm) 8500kg 

20946 Safety pin dee shackle [29mm) 9500kg 

20947 Safety pin dee shackle [32mm) 12000kg 

20948 Safety pin dee shackle [35mm) 13500kg 

20949 Safety pin dee shackle [38mm) 17000kg 

20950 Safety pin dee shackle [44mm) 25000kg 

20951 Safety pin dee shackle [51 mm) 35000kg 

WORKING 

I
MATERIAL 

I
MATERIAL 

I
DEE 

I
BOW INSIDE LENGTH 

LOAD LIMIT DIAMETER DIAMETER INSIDE INSIDE 

METRIC BOW PIN WIDTH WIDTH DEE SHACKLE BOW SHACKLE 

TONNES d D W W L L 

mm mm mm mm mm mm 

0.33 5 6 

0.5 6 8 

0.75 8 10 

10 11 

1.5 11. 13 

2 13 16 

3.2 16 19 

4.7 19 22 

6.5 22 25 

8.5 25 29 

9.5 29 32 

12 32 35 

13.5 35 38 

17 38 41 

25 44 51 

35 51 57 

45 57 63 

55 63 70 

85 76 83 

120 89 95 

150 102 108 

10 15 16 

12 20 22 

13 21 26 

17 26 32 

18 29 37 

21 33 41 

27 43 51 

32 51 60 

37 58 71 

43 68 81 

46 74 90 

52 83 100 

57 92 113 

60 98 124 

73 127 146 

83 146 171 

95 160 181 

105 184 203 

127 200 229 

146 241 267 

165 279 318 

22 

29 

31 

37 

43 

48 

61 

72 

84 

95 

108 

119 

133 

146 

178 

197 

222 

267 

330 

381 

432 




